Codification Tables:  2025 Regular Session Laws
2025 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Findings
n80.28.110
2 80.28.110
3 35.92.050
4 80.28.425
5 80.86.020
6 19.27A.020
7 19.27A.025
8 19.27A.045
9 35.21.286
10 36.01.390
11 70A.15.1110
12 Repealer
13 Sev.
2 1 43.03.011
2 43.03.012
3 43.03.013
3 1 18.71.095
4 1 23B.06.240
2 23B.08.250
3 23B.11A.070
4 23B.13.020
5 23B.14.020
6 24.03A.575
7 24.06.145
5 1 18.79.070
2 18.79.070
3 18.88A.020
4 18.88A.030
5 18.88A.040
6 18.88A.050
7 18.88A.060
8 18.88A.080
9 18.88A.082
10 18.88A.085
11 18.88A.087
12 18.88A.088
13 18.88A.090
14 18.88A.110
15 18.88A.120
16 18.88A.150
17 18.88A.210
18 18.88B.060
19 18.130.040
20 Repealer
21 Eff. dates
n18.79.070
22 Exp. date
n18.79.070
6 1 48.43.800
7 1 Short t.
19.420.900
2 19.420.010
3 19.420.020
4 19.420.030
5 19.420.040
6 19.420.050
7 19.420.910
8 19.420.920
9 19.390.060
10 Leg. dir.
8 1 18.360.090
9 1 82.04.281
2 82.04.280
3 n82.04.281
10 1 46.12.560

17 Eff. date
n71.05.020
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2025 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
227 1 Findings
Intent
n48.43.766
2 48.43.766
3 48.43.016
4 48.43.410
5 48.43.520
6 48.43.535
7 48.43.600
8 48.43.830
9 n48.43.766
10 Eff. date
n48.43.766
11 Repealer
12 Contingency
228 1 Intent
Finding
n46.20.760
2 46.04.16991
3 46.04.218
4 46.20.760
5 46.20.765
6 46.20.770
7 42.56.695
8 46.61.734
9 46.68.530
10 46.70.360
11 10.21.030
12 46.20.2892
13 46.20.391
14 46.61.500
15 43.84.092
16 Short t.
n46.20.760
17 Leg. dir.
18 Eff. date
n46.20.760
229 1 46.72B.020
2 46.72B.210
3 49.46.300
4 Eff. date
n46.72B.020
5 Eff. date
n49.46.300
230 1 36.57A.050
2 Eff. date
n36.57A.050
231 1 39.10.270
2 39.10.280
3 47.20.780
4 47.20.785
5 43.131.408
6 Eff. date
n39.10.270
232 1 43.24.150
2 Repealer
3 Temporary
4 Eff. date
n43.24.150
233 1 19.28.285
2 19.28.211
3 Eff. date
n19.28.285
234 1 9.91.025
235 1 70.395.020
2 70.395.040
3 70.395.050

n61.24.005
394 1 48.18.620
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  2025 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
395 1 Finding
Intent
n28B.92.030
2 28B.92.030
3 28B.92.205
4 28B.118.010
5 Eff. date
n28B.92.030
396 1 41.05.065
2 41.05.740
397 1 9.94A.717
398 1 2.76.030
2 2.76.010
3 Repealer
4 2.76.900
399 1 Repealer
2 18.79.202
3 19.285.060
4 28A.505.130
5 43.07.370
6 43.330.400
7 48.160.020
8 69.51A.230
9 72.09.095
10 72.09.092
11 72.09.093
12 Uncod.
13 43.79A.040
14 43.79A.040
15 43.84.092
16 43.84.092
17 Temporary
18 Exp. dates
n43.79A.040
19 Eff. dates
n43.79A.040
20 Eff. dates
n72.09.092
400 1 Finding
Intent
n47.10.920
2 47.10.920
3 47.10.921
4 47.10.922
5 47.10.923
6 47.10.924
7 47.10.925
8 47.10.926
9 47.10.927
10 47.10.928
11 47.10.907
12 Leg. dir.
401 1 Intent
n82.04.43397
2 82.04.43397
3 82.04.290
4 82.04.29004
5 82.04.299
6 n82.04.43397
7 Eff. date
n82.04.43397
402 1 Uncod.
403 1 74.62.030
404 1 84.52.0531
2 28A.500.015
3 Temporary
405 1 28A.500.015